
The Mochi Ice Cream Company

dba Mikawaya Customer No.     TRANSIND

5563 Alcoa Av enue Inv oice No.:      

Vernon, CA, 90058-3730

U.S.A.

Phone: (323)587-5504     Fax (323)587-5355

  Bill To:

TRANSIND TRADING AND DISTRIBUTION TRANSIND TRADING AND DISTRIBUTION

BLDG 12, STREET 840 BLDG 12, STREET 840

AL YOOSIFIYA SREET, ZONE 28 AL YOOSIFIYA SREET, ZONE 28

RAS ABU ABOUD, DOHA, QATAR RAS ABU ABOUD, DOHA, QATAR

Qty. 

Ord. Qty. Shp

Qty. 

B/O
UOM

70 70 0 Ea.

70 70 0 Ea.

280 280 0 Ea.

280 280 0 Ea.

210 210 0 Ea.

70 70 0 Ea.

280 280 0 Ea.

70 70 0 Ea.

70 70 0 Ea.

Ea.

Ea.

Ea.

  Comments: Weight: lbs

Quantity: CASES

HTS Code:

1400

2105.00.0010

Thank You

MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM MATCHA 6PC - QATAR

-4,484.51

2,276.40

MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM HORCHATA 6PC - QATAR

  Ship To:

Terms

Extended Price

9,105.60MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM STRAWBERRY 6PC - QATAR

2,276.40

Ship Via

PICKUP

Description Unit Price

MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM DULCE DE LECHE 6PC - QATAR

Ship Date

PREPAY

41,710.57

7262

MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM COOKIES & CREAM 6PC - QATAR

10% Promo OI

2,276.40

21 Case Discount -682.92

MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM DOUBLE CHOCOLATE 6PC - QATAR

MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM MANGO 6PC - QATAR

9,105.60

Misc

Total (USD)
10640.00

7266

7260

7265

Date

9/5/2024

Item

7267

7261

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

2,276.40

MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM COCONUT 6PC - QATAR 2,276.40

MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM VANILLA 6PC - QATAR

1,350.00Documentation Charge

TBD

Purchase Order Number

TRN/AC/252/2024

7268

Misc

Misc

9,105.60

6,829.20

7263

7264 32.52

32.52

32.52

32.52

32.52

32.52

32.52

32.52

32.52


